
Day Date Opponent Site Time Teams

Thursday Feb. 8 Coleman Scrimmage Away 4:00 / 5:00 V / JV

Friday Feb. 9 Dublin Scrimmage Home 5:00 / 7:00 V

Friday Feb. 16 Jonesboro V / JV

Tuesday Feb. 20 Eastland Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Feb. 23 San Saba Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday Feb. 27 Hamilton Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Mar. 1 Dublin Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday Mar. 5 Graford Home 5:00 / 7:00 V

Friday Mar. 8 Gordon Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Monday Mar. 11

Friday Mar. 15

Tuesday Mar. 19 Lipan Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Mar. 22 Santo Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday Mar. 26 BYE

Friday Mar. 29 Tolar Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday April 2 Eula 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday April 5 Lipan Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday April 9 Santo Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday April 12 BYE

Tuesday April 16 Tolar Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday April 19 Goldthwaite 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday District Cert.

2024 DE LEON SOFTBALL SCHEDULE


